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Team/Player

Those Guys
Almashie, Bret
Cook, Ernie
Junk, Dave
Shepelak, Andy
Total

Nevermind
Causey, Shanelle
Davies, Mary
Erhardt, Linda
Harnish, Rick
Hastings, Elaine
Hornsby, Fran
Total

Bull Dawgs
Fife, Jamie
Goodman, Dave
(Tony)

Hoppel, Mike
Madrano, Joe
Patton, Charlie *
Tindall, Craig
Total

Against All Odds
Creech, Dennis
Creech, Dan
Johnson, Greg
Renolds, Bill

T, Rick

Total

Ball's Deep

?, Justin
Alberts, Greg
Bland, Billy
Frost, Austin
Harper, Ray
Heller, Brandon
Kruse, Todd *
Total

Jumpitd441/4
??, Craig

Frain, Dustin
Grotemat, Lisa
Hamiton, Denny
King, Wilbur

Kruckeburg,
Michelle
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409833
409838
414700

Tuesday Team 4 Man Team -
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47358

409844
413647
409843
409845
409842

47359
409852
409848
409849
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409862
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410114
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410812
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409868
409867

410487
410465

47363
414665

Penn, Ron
Strong, Chris
Taylor, Rick
Total

Team/Player

Shut Your Face
Hampshire, Kip
Hess, James
Laipply, Brenda
Little, Gerald
Uitts, Jason
Total

Rackin & Cracking

Boylan, Nick
Butler, Terry *
Butler, David
Hughes, Kevin
Total

8-Ballers
Bohilya, Dan
Brown, Keith
Hall, Steven
Hall, Joshua
Harnish, Rick
Vieyra, Val
Total

Pool and Party
Crider, Glen
Langston, Jason
Poore, Paul
Rose, Chris
Rose, Lee

Total

Bad Boyz

Cook, Shawn
Fowler, Chad
Herbst, Mike
Herbst, J1.J.
Richardson, Chad
"Rico"

Swada, Rich
Total

Hot Shots
Grant, Scott
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Tuesday Team 4 Man Team -
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409895

47385
410469
411613
410467
410100
410815

Hall, Evan

Hall, Ivan
Hookway, Drew
Martin, Rich
Sheets, Adam
Sheets, Barbara
Whitaker, Jason
Total

Team/Player

Color of Money
??, Cory

??, Josh

Baker, Kat
Carville, Robert
Denton, Danny
Forfit,

Jones, Adam
Morre, Brian

Orzechowski,
Robert

Taylor, Rick
Zimmerman, Alex
Total

Highlty Capable
Castator, Chad
Cox, Mike

Cox, Nathan
Drop, Drop
Kirkpatrick, Kevin
Lyons, Gary
Oelkuch, Pete
Walker, Amos
Total

Shot Callers

??, Keith
Delong, Travis
Grimes, Mike
Joslin, Cody
Williams, Jeremy
Total

Poes Hoes
Branum, Justain
Burge, Mike
Galbreath, Kevin
Gerardot, Phil
Heimann, Steve
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410468 McCullough,Jack g 671 519 53 84 799 181 7 1 2 0 3 3 //
414618 Morimanno, Phillip 7 27 32 2 4 6.75-1.25 2 0 0 0 0 O //
Total 2816 2441 218 352 8.00

47386 Pick Last for Everything

410105 Adam, Chris 5 448 671 31 88 5.09-253 5 0 0 O O 4 //

414048 Anthony, Chris * 8 67 58 4 8 838 1.13 2 2 0 O O O //

410103 Becker, Karlin 6 543 649 39 88 6.17-1.20 6 0 0O O O 4 //

410106 Hiese, Will 5 411 610 28 80 5.14-249 5 0 0 O O 4 //

410107 Rohrman, Scott 5 361 726 18 88 4.10-4.15 4 0 0 O O 4 //
Total 2310 2714 120 352 6.56

47502 BYE

410983 BYE, 5 352 2496 0352 1.00-6.09 0 0 0O O O 03170 6 9/29/20
Total 352 2496 0352 1.00

Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - (Week)

PLID Player HA GPTS OPTSGW GP GA PA SCCCROGB WZSW SL SS SnDate

Substitutes
Alberts, Greg 9 318 207 26 36 883 3.08 6 2 2 0O 2 13170 110/3/17
Brock-Smith, 5 3 77 1 8 450-513 1 0 0 0 0 0 //
Denton, Virginia 6 88 145 3 16 550-3.56 1 0 0 0O O O /!
Gribler, Steve 7 576 592 39 8 7.20-0.20 8 1 O O O 2 //
Harnish, Rick 8 171 130 15 20 855138 2 0 0 0O O O //
Hedge, Terry 9 170 113 14 20 850 28 6 1 1 0 1 23170 6 1/19/21
Hendershot, Mike 7 26 36 1 4 6.50-250 1 1 0 0 O O //
Morimanno, Phillip 8 67 50 6 8 838 213 4 4 0 0 1 13170 6 //
Morimanno, Phillip 8 32 32 2 4 800000 1 1 0 O 0 O //
Snead, Phil 7 140 166 7 20 7.00-1.30 3 0 0 O O O //
Wohlwend, Doug 8 94 84 7 12 783 083 3 0 0 0 O O //

GW - Games Won  GPTS - Game Points SC - Consecutive RO - Run-Out SL - Sanctioning

Wins(Season) League
GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game CC - Consecutive GB - Game Ball On SS - Sanctioning
Points Wins(Current) Break Session
HA - Handicap GA - Game Average PA - Power Average(Y - WZ - Win Zips(10-0) SnDate - Sanction
Average 0%) Date

SW - Sweeps



